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South Florida Montessori Academy (SFMA) 
2026-2027 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

Enrollment Fees 
Registration Fee (2026-2027) Academic Year $600 
Re-Registration Fee (2026-2027) Academic Year $600 
Material Fee $500 ($250 per semester) 
Wait List Fee $100 

Tuition: All our programs are Monday-Friday 

PPRESCHOOL: TODDLER COMMUNITY (18 MONTHS TO 3 YEARS) & CHILDREN’S HOUSE (3-6 YEARS) 
 

  Opt. A –  Yearly 
(100% Material Fees credited) 

Opt. B – Semi Yearly 
(50% Material Fees credited) Opt. C – 

Monthly   12 Months 
(August-July) 

10 Months 
(August-May) 

12 Months 
(August-July) 

10 Months 
(August-May) 

3-Day/Week 
(Toddlers Only M-W-F) 8:30 AM to 12:00 PM N/A –Monthly tuition payments until transition to 5-day program $1,050 

Part Time 
(Toddlers and 3 y/o only) 8:15AM to 12:00 PM $16,200 $13,500 $8,100 $6,750 $1,350 

Full Time 8:15AM to 2:45 PM $17,940 $14,950   $8,970 $7,475 $1,495 
Kindergarten 8:15AM to 2:45 PM N/A as SUFS scholarship payments made throughout academic year $1,520 

 

ELEMENTARY (6-12 YEARS) 
 

  Opt. A –  Yearly 
(100% Material Fees credited) 

Opt. B – Semi Yearly 
(50% Material Fees credited) Opt. C – 

Monthly   12 Months 
(August-July) 

10 Months 
(August-May) 

12 Months 
(August-July) 

10 Months 
(August-May) 

Lower 
Elementary 

8:00AM to 3:00 PM N/A as SUFS scholarship payments made throughout academic year $1,640 

Upper 
Elementary 8:00AM to 3:00 PM N/A as SUFS scholarship payments made throughout academic year $1,650 

 

EXTENDED CARE (Regular Academic Year: August-May) 
 Monthly 

Until 4:00 pm $210 
Until 5:00 pm $320 
Until 5:30 pm $370 

 

Other Fees (Please Initial each line) 

______ Friday Pizza Fee (charged monthly, no refund for absences) $25/month 
______ Pet Fee (charged yearly) $40/year 
______ Returned Check/Tuition Express payment Fee $35 
______ Late Payment Fee (after the 5th of the month) $30 
______ Occasional Extended Care (per occurrence) $40 
______ Late Pick-Up Fee (after 15-minute grace period following program dismissal time up to 4:00 PM) $1.00/minute 
______ Late Pick-Up Fee (after 4:00 PM) $2.50/minute 
______ Tuition Protection Program (TPP) $700 
   

Parents / Legal Guardians Initials: ______   ______  



Page 2 of 2 
 

 

Tuition and Fees Policy (Please Initial each line) 

______ Along with your application for admission, Registration form, or Re-Registration form (as applicable) to SFMA, we will 
request the Registration Fee or Re-Registration Fee, and first semester’s Material Fee. 

______ Payment of these fees confirms your intent to enroll your child at SFMA for the 2026-2027 academic school year. Fees 
are only valid and applicable for the 2026-2027 academic school year. 

______ Registration, Re-Registration, Wait List Fees, Material Fees, and any other fees paid to the school are Non-Refundable 
and Non-Transferable. 

______ Siblings of current students receive a 50% discount on their Registration or Re-Registration fee (as applicable). 
______ Any Credit/Debit card payments made will incur an additional 4% surcharge. 
______ The school will conduct Field Trips and Outings (Going Out), for which fees will be charged to parents. These fees will 

be assessed per occurrence and will be based on the actual cost of each trip. 
______ The School will not provide make-up classes. There will be no tuition credit for absences due to sickness, school 

holidays, disasters, emergencies, closures, or any other reason unless otherwise addressed in the Tuition Contract. 
______ Tuition and fees are payable through enrollment in Tuition Express, an automated payment processing system allowing 

payments to be made directly from your bank account.  
______ Tuition Payments are made in accordance with the option selected in the Tuition and Registration Contract. Tuition 

and Extended Care payment for Option A is due and payable on August 1st. Tuition and Extended Care payments for 
Option B are due and payable on August 1st and January 1st. Tuition and Extended Care payments for Option C are due 
and payable on the 1st of each month. 

______ Payments are made in accordance with the option selected in the Tuition and Registration Contract.  
______ Families who choose tuition payment Option A will be credited any Material Fees already paid upon paying tuition and 

will be waived any upcoming Material Fees due during the school year. Families who choose tuition payment Option B 
will be credited with 50% of the material fees for each semester upon payments of tuition. 

______ If your child enters SFMA mid-year, the tuition is prorated accordingly. 
______ Tuition paid to the School is non-refundable and non-transferable. 
______ If enrolling in the 3-Day Program (M-W-F), I understand that it is offered for one semester only, and that my child will 

move to a 5-Day program afterward. 
______ Siblings receive a 10% discount in tuition and 25% off Extended Care. 
______ Parents must provide two (2) months’ written notice of withdrawal and are liable for tuition during the notice period 

plus an additional 2 months’ worth of tuition withdrawal fee, unless enrolled in the (TPP), which requires only one (1) 
month’s notice with tuition due for that period and no additional fees. 

 
Student Name: _______________________________  
 

_ 
 
_______________________________ _____________________________ ______________  
Parent / Legal Guardian Name  Parent / Legal Guardian Signature  Date 
 
 
 
_______________________________ _____________________________ ______________  
Parent / Legal Guardian Name  Parent / Legal Guardian Signature  Date 


